
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0156915 STRATUS AMBER CREEK LLC 0157129101010 Mar 16, 2018 2017 Tax $90.00

R0156924 STRATUS AMBER CREEK LLC 0157129101001 Mar 16, 2018 2017 Tax $90.00

R0157027 STRATUS AMBER CREEK LLC 0157129103001 Mar 16, 2018 2017 Tax $90.00

R0157064 STRATUS AMBER CREEK LLC 0157129101037 Mar 16, 2018 2017 Tax $90.00

Grand Total $360.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0085696 17GRA58 LLC 0182131416035 Mar 29, 2018 2017 Tax $219.82

R0093967 2345 EMPORIA LLC 0182334109017 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $139.73

R0093995 RHM REAL ESTATE
HOLDINGS LLC

0182334110026 Mar 2, 2018 2017 Tax $267.95

R0094559 POM POM PROPERTIES LLC 0182334302012 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $868.94

R0094636 COLORADO REAL ESTATE
GROWTH

0182334306019 Mar 30, 2018 2017 Tax $214.48

Mar 30, 2018 2017 Int $2.14

R0097219 1550 LANSING STREET
PARTNERSHIP

0182335328006 Mar 29, 2018 2017 Tax $672.75

R0097727 CASTRELLON OSCAR 0182335426018 Mar 7, 2018 2017 Tax $465.98

Grand Total $2,851.79
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 - BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0127717 BERNAL NELLY 0182508402016 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $280.18

Grand Total $280.18
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0003228 KELLY ENTERPRISES LLC 0156906418005 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $48.78

R0008309 FREDERICKSON SHAWN D
AND

0157109003003 Mar 15, 2018 2017 Tax $20.55

R0070298 FRAZELL DONALD EUGENE
AND

0171934309053 Mar 9, 2018 2017 Tax $74.68

R0077242 TRIPP DELMER L JR 0172128300023 Mar 29, 2018 2017 Tax $25.05

R0085696 17GRA58 LLC 0182131416035 Mar 29, 2018 2017 Tax $21.99

R0088740 OLIVER FRANK E 0182305307015 Mar 29, 2018 2017 Tax $32.01

R0090376 ALFEREZ PEDRO JESUS
RASCON

0182306305029 Mar 6, 2018 2017 Tax $31.89

R0091302 BERRY KENNETH R/WEBB
SHIRLEY

0182308114022 Mar 15, 2018 2017 Tax $155.25

R0091923 MURPHY CHARLES J 0182308302039 Mar 22, 2018 2017 Tax $21.51

R0092367 GILCREST LLC 0182317104020 Mar 14, 2018 2017 Tax $11.54

R0092397 A BOND LLC 0182317106022 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $61.79

R0093967 2345 EMPORIA LLC 0182334109017 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $13.97

R0093995 RHM REAL ESTATE
HOLDINGS LLC

0182334110026 Mar 2, 2018 2017 Tax $26.80

R0094559 POM POM PROPERTIES LLC 0182334302012 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $86.89

R0094636 COLORADO REAL ESTATE
GROWTH

0182334306019 Mar 30, 2018 2017 Tax $21.45

R0095536 GENEVA STREET
APARTMENTS LLC

0182334419014 Mar 27, 2018 2017 Tax $2.87

R0097110 GORDON GROUP
INVESTMENT ACQUISITIONS
LLC

0182335320013 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $21.22

R0097219 1550 LANSING STREET
PARTNERSHIP

0182335328006 Mar 29, 2018 2017 Tax $67.28

R0097727 CASTRELLON OSCAR 0182335426018 Mar 7, 2018 2017 Tax $46.60

R0127717 BERNAL NELLY 0182508402016 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $28.02

R0139710 KLUMKER RAYMOND
RICHARD JR AND

0156903215004 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $15.58

R0140869 WILLS PETER C E AND 0156910202004 Mar 12, 2018 2017 Tax $15.59

R0142225 PATRIDGE MATTHEW D AND 0172112401062 Mar 30, 2018 2017 Tax $46.95

R0142778 COUPENS JERRY D AND 0172102113042 Mar 12, 2018 2017 Tax $5.75

R0156915 STRATUS AMBER CREEK LLC 0157129101010 Mar 16, 2018 2017 Tax $9.00

R0156924 STRATUS AMBER CREEK LLC 0157129101001 Mar 16, 2018 2017 Tax $9.00

R0157027 STRATUS AMBER CREEK LLC 0157129103001 Mar 16, 2018 2017 Tax $9.00

R0157064 STRATUS AMBER CREEK LLC 0157129101037 Mar 16, 2018 2017 Tax $9.00

R0161078 CLAYCOMB LLOYD III 0157321109020 Mar 27, 2018 2017 Tax $31.90

R0163189 JONES JUSTIN AND 0172318107010 Mar 7, 2018 2017 Tax $62.85

R0179067 DENNING GREGORY FRANCIS
& TODD E

0000000000000 Mar 12, 2018 2017 Tax $5.40

R0180464 UTE SOUTH LLC 000000000000 Mar 21, 2018 2017 Tax $1.58

Mar 30, 2018 2016 Tax $1.58

Grand Total $1,043.32
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000217 FIVE PARTNERS LLC 0155500000055 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $15.00

R0000236 FIVE PARTNERS LLC 0155500000074 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $15.00

R0000333 ALLEN LINDA L AND 0155700000089 Mar 9, 2018 2017 Tax $120.00

R0000490 JEFFRIES MICHAEL J AND 0156100000049 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0080752 CITY OF WESTMINSTER 0173100000058 Mar 19, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0080868 T2J2 LLC 0173300000084 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $45.00

R0080931 T2J2 LLC 0173500000074 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $45.00

R0081591 THEOS ELENA 0181300000191 Mar 2, 2018 2017 Tax $15.00

R0082194 TOFT LARRY C AND 0181500000027 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0152751 SLEETH LORRI 0181115200004 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0190775 GREAR MICHAL AND 0181512300001 Mar 23, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $465.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I184 - CITY OF BRIGHTON ABATEMENTS

R0003228 KELLY ENTERPRISES LLC 0156906418005 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $487.75

Grand Total $487.75
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I185 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER NUISANCE

R0161078 CLAYCOMB LLOYD III 0157321109020 Mar 27, 2018 2017 Tax $319.00

Grand Total $319.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0139710 KLUMKER RAYMOND
RICHARD JR AND

0156903215004 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $155.85

R0140869 WILLS PETER C E AND 0156910202004 Mar 12, 2018 2017 Tax $155.84

Grand Total $311.69
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0088740 OLIVER FRANK E 0182305307015 Mar 29, 2018 2017 Tax $320.10

R0090376 ALFEREZ PEDRO JESUS
RASCON

0182306305029 Mar 6, 2018 2017 Tax $318.87

R0091302 BERRY KENNETH R/WEBB
SHIRLEY

0182308114022 Mar 15, 2018 2017 Tax $1,552.52

R0091923 MURPHY CHARLES J 0182308302039 Mar 22, 2018 2017 Tax $215.07

R0092367 GILCREST LLC 0182317104020 Mar 14, 2018 2017 Tax $115.37

R0092397 A BOND LLC 0182317106022 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $617.96

R0142225 PATRIDGE MATTHEW D AND 0172112401062 Mar 30, 2018 2017 Tax $469.44

R0142778 COUPENS JERRY D AND 0172102113042 Mar 12, 2018 2017 Tax $57.56

Grand Total $3,666.89
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0095536 GENEVA STREET
APARTMENTS LLC

0182334419014 Mar 27, 2018 2017 Tax $28.75

R0097110 GORDON GROUP
INVESTMENT ACQUISITIONS
LLC

0182335320013 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $212.18

Grand Total $240.93
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 - SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0077242 TRIPP DELMER L JR 0172128300023 Mar 29, 2018 2017 Tax $250.46

Grand Total $250.46

Special Assessment Report  Mar 1, 2018 - Mar 31,

2018

sbrookman @ Apr 3, 2018 2:37:20 PM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 11 of 19

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077242


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I203 LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0179067 DENNING GREGORY FRANCIS
& TODD E

0000000000000 Mar 12, 2018 2017 Tax $54.00

R0180464 UTE SOUTH LLC 000000000000 Mar 21, 2018 2017 Tax $15.75

Mar 30, 2018 2016 Tax $15.75

Mar 30, 2018 2016 Int $1.10

Mar 30, 2018 2016 Int $0.63

Grand Total $87.23
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I212 - LAKEVIEW ESTATES WATER

R0008309 FREDERICKSON SHAWN D
AND

0157109003003 Mar 15, 2018 2017 Tax $205.52

Grand Total $205.52
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I213 - CITY OF THORNTON WATER & SAN

R0070298 FRAZELL DONALD EUGENE
AND

0171934309053 Mar 9, 2018 2017 Tax $746.78

Grand Total $746.78
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0009012 WEISSER CHRISTINE A NORD 0157118001024 Mar 28, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0013417 LUDWIG CHELSEY L AND 0157132416009 Mar 19, 2018 2017 Tax $56.05

R0014467 COOPER MARK J AND 0157313011008 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Int $0.47

Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0054831 TODOR DAVID MICHAEL 0171925101016 Mar 15, 2018 2017 Tax $24.09

R0054956 ROTHBAUER DONNA AND 0171925108023 Mar 2, 2018 2017 Tax $65.68

R0055131 LOVATO SAMUEL G JR 0171925203005 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $48.51

R0056430 WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND
SOCIETY

0171926212007 Mar 12, 2018 2017 Tax $41.82

R0056998 MOYA ROBERTO ANTONIO 0171926313033 Mar 23, 2018 2017 Tax $43.64

R0057227 CPR TIRE LLC 0171926325003 Mar 19, 2018 2017 Tax $668.13

R0057491 1647 EAST 83RD AVENUE LLC 0171926403003 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $20.88

R0057516 EHRENFEUCHT KRISTINA
EVA REVOCABLE TRUST

0171926403028 Mar 30, 2018 2017 Tax $50.97

R0057767 DEVINE BRIAN J 0171926413015 Mar 29, 2018 2017 Tax $14.99

R0057768 VEGA ALFONSO 0171926413016 Mar 19, 2018 2017 Tax $51.58

R0058656 SLEETH KIRK K 0171927318005 Mar 29, 2018 2017 Tax $56.63

R0059595 NELSON JILL C 0171928302005 Mar 19, 2018 2017 Tax $41.65

R0060412 PERSINGER CLAUDE AND 0171928408027 Mar 23, 2018 2017 Int $0.31

Mar 23, 2018 2017 Tax $31.45

R0062072 GOMEZ JAMES A AND 0171930103020 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $37.80

R0063317 GUY GEORGE R 0171930402025 Mar 12, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0067788 SCHIPANI NINA L AND
BIELAWSKI RAMONA C

0171933204015 Mar 27, 2018 2017 Tax $48.70

R0067911 BAROS HELEN I 0171933210033 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $26.14

R0068201 CISNEROS LORRIE L 0171933218031 Mar 6, 2018 2017 Tax $79.27

R0068351 ANGEL DANIEL AND 0171933224028 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $63.01

R0068469 RAMIREZ ROSA 0171933306002 Mar 28, 2018 2017 Tax $22.33

R0068514 MA KAM AND HUANG MEI
HONG

0171933307042 Mar 29, 2018 2017 Tax $596.07

R0069168 DAVIS JIMMIE R 0171933420005 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $68.37

R0069235 SCHNEIDER ASHLEY 0171934104019 Mar 16, 2018 2017 Tax $22.46

R0069960 GRIEGO DAVID E AND 0171934224022 Mar 7, 2018 2017 Tax $58.95

R0070198 HICKS JAMES 0171934306017 Mar 12, 2018 2017 Tax $14.68

R0077242 TRIPP DELMER L JR 0172128300023 Mar 29, 2018 2017 Tax $35.20

R0077344 DRAWBAUGH SUSAN 0172128304001 Mar 30, 2018 2017 Tax $65.06

R0077903 VIGIL MANUEL D 0172131308014 Mar 2, 2018 2017 Tax $27.64

R0078463 BERG MARJORIE C AND 0172132117004 Mar 15, 2018 2017 Tax $33.56

R0079058 ESTRADA RUBEN AND 0172132222013 Mar 7, 2018 2017 Tax $52.70

R0080259 QUINBY MARY P 0172302000026 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

Mar 5, 2018 2017 Int $0.47

R0089663 HOLLADAY INVESTMENT
COMPANY

0182306105001 Mar 20, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0098151 ARMOS GROUP LLC THE 0182502308024 Mar 7, 2018 2017 Tax $143.17

R0098152 ARMOS GROUP LLC THE 0182502308025 Mar 7, 2018 2017 Tax $373.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0098418 DERBY JOYCE A AND 0182503208028 Mar 21, 2018 2017 Tax $33.25

R0098578 JW HOLDINGS LLC 0182503401008 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $307.60

R0098579 JW HOLDINGS LLC 0182503401009 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $373.00

R0098582 JW HOLDINGS LLC 0182503402001 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $373.00

R0098690 EVANS ROBERT C AND 0182504102012 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $38.93

R0099465 S AND G PROPERTIES LLC 0182504217023 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $32.80

R0099557 SANCHEZ ODILON 0182504220030 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $64.59

R0099574 GUTIERREZ ARTURO AND 0182504221011 Mar 20, 2018 2017 Tax $57.46

R0100243 FALBO DAVID W 0182505309018 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $21.50

Mar 1, 2018 2017 Int $0.22

R0100391 GARDNER ALBERT D 0182505317011 Mar 14, 2018 2017 Tax $60.34

R0100540 ADAMS WARREN DEAN 0182505321005 Mar 27, 2018 2017 Tax $67.26

R0100560 PEREZ EDUARDO AND 0182505321033 Mar 12, 2018 2017 Tax $26.19

R0102063 LUNA RITO AND 0182506406024 Mar 23, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0102320 ROJAS LIBBY E 0182507108001 Mar 9, 2018 2017 Tax $36.79

R0103588 MUSSO IMOGENE E 0182510407049 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $387.70

R0103746 LUEVANO MARIA 0182511307007 Mar 14, 2018 2017 Tax $29.96

R0104344 COLLIN VERONICA 0182516209019 Mar 13, 2018 2017 Tax $70.69

R0104609 TANNER PAMELA K 0182517102008 Mar 8, 2018 2017 Tax $20.59

R0104823 TRUST BROOKS NEVA R 0182517116007 Mar 13, 2018 2017 Tax $88.41

R0116088 LU QUANWEI 0171925302125 Mar 27, 2018 2017 Tax $35.74

R0116470 CIANCIO NICHOLAS D 0171919425007 Mar 6, 2018 2017 Tax $12.76

R0117810 BERLAND REGINALD A 0157115203005 Mar 6, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0119797 POPAT SAROH L 0157132330180 Mar 14, 2018 2017 Tax $41.60

R0119855 SAYENIKO YEVGENIY 0171925302151 Mar 27, 2018 2017 Tax $35.74

R0124296 VADEN JEFFREY L AND 0156934314010 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0138329 KERBER MATTHEW D AND 0156701204033 Mar 7, 2018 2017 Tax $38.31

R0164466 OSCEOLA SOUTH LLC 0156532100001 Mar 26, 2018 2017 Tax $132.23

Grand Total $5,883.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I224 - HIGH POINT METRO DIST (SIDS)

R0163189 JONES JUSTIN AND 0172318107010 Mar 7, 2018 2017 Tax $628.50

Grand Total $628.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0009012 WEISSER CHRISTINE A NORD 0157118001024 Mar 28, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0013417 LUDWIG CHELSEY L AND 0157132416009 Mar 19, 2018 2017 Tax $5.61

R0014467 COOPER MARK J AND 0157313011008 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0054831 TODOR DAVID MICHAEL 0171925101016 Mar 15, 2018 2017 Tax $2.41

R0054956 ROTHBAUER DONNA AND 0171925108023 Mar 2, 2018 2017 Tax $6.57

R0055131 LOVATO SAMUEL G JR 0171925203005 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $4.85

R0056430 WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND
SOCIETY

0171926212007 Mar 12, 2018 2017 Tax $4.18

R0056998 MOYA ROBERTO ANTONIO 0171926313033 Mar 23, 2018 2017 Tax $4.36

R0057227 CPR TIRE LLC 0171926325003 Mar 19, 2018 2017 Tax $66.81

R0057491 1647 EAST 83RD AVENUE LLC 0171926403003 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $2.09

R0057516 EHRENFEUCHT KRISTINA
EVA REVOCABLE TRUST

0171926403028 Mar 30, 2018 2017 Tax $5.10

R0057767 DEVINE BRIAN J 0171926413015 Mar 29, 2018 2017 Tax $1.50

R0057768 VEGA ALFONSO 0171926413016 Mar 19, 2018 2017 Tax $5.16

R0058656 SLEETH KIRK K 0171927318005 Mar 29, 2018 2017 Tax $5.66

R0059595 NELSON JILL C 0171928302005 Mar 19, 2018 2017 Tax $4.17

R0060299 MUNOZ RAMON S 0171928404019 Mar 16, 2018 2017 Tax $0.01

R0060412 PERSINGER CLAUDE AND 0171928408027 Mar 23, 2018 2017 Tax $3.15

R0060511 CISNEROS ANTONIO B AND 0171928414007 Mar 23, 2018 2017 Tax $5.42

R0062072 GOMEZ JAMES A AND 0171930103020 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $3.78

R0063317 GUY GEORGE R 0171930402025 Mar 12, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0067788 SCHIPANI NINA L AND
BIELAWSKI RAMONA C

0171933204015 Mar 27, 2018 2017 Tax $4.87

R0067911 BAROS HELEN I 0171933210033 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $2.61

R0068201 CISNEROS LORRIE L 0171933218031 Mar 6, 2018 2017 Tax $7.93

R0068351 ANGEL DANIEL AND 0171933224028 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $6.30

R0068469 RAMIREZ ROSA 0171933306002 Mar 28, 2018 2017 Tax $2.24

R0068514 MA KAM AND HUANG MEI
HONG

0171933307042 Mar 29, 2018 2017 Tax $59.61

R0069168 DAVIS JIMMIE R 0171933420005 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $6.84

R0069235 SCHNEIDER ASHLEY 0171934104019 Mar 16, 2018 2017 Tax $2.25

R0069960 GRIEGO DAVID E AND 0171934224022 Mar 7, 2018 2017 Tax $5.90

R0070198 HICKS JAMES 0171934306017 Mar 12, 2018 2017 Tax $1.47

R0070684 MADERA KARLA 0171935110005 Mar 8, 2018 2017 Tax $0.01

R0077242 TRIPP DELMER L JR 0172128300023 Mar 29, 2018 2017 Tax $3.52

R0077344 DRAWBAUGH SUSAN 0172128304001 Mar 30, 2018 2017 Tax $6.51

R0077903 VIGIL MANUEL D 0172131308014 Mar 2, 2018 2017 Tax $2.76

R0078463 BERG MARJORIE C AND 0172132117004 Mar 15, 2018 2017 Tax $3.35

R0078737 DANIELS JEFFERY W AND 0172132205029 Mar 12, 2018 2017 Tax $0.01

R0079058 ESTRADA RUBEN AND 0172132222013 Mar 7, 2018 2017 Tax $5.27

R0080259 QUINBY MARY P 0172302000026 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0089663 HOLLADAY INVESTMENT
COMPANY

0182306105001 Mar 20, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0098151 ARMOS GROUP LLC THE 0182502308024 Mar 7, 2018 2017 Tax $14.32
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0098152 ARMOS GROUP LLC THE 0182502308025 Mar 7, 2018 2017 Tax $37.30

R0098418 DERBY JOYCE A AND 0182503208028 Mar 21, 2018 2017 Tax $3.33

R0098578 JW HOLDINGS LLC 0182503401008 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $30.76

R0098579 JW HOLDINGS LLC 0182503401009 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $37.30

R0098582 JW HOLDINGS LLC 0182503402001 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $37.30

R0098690 EVANS ROBERT C AND 0182504102012 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $3.89

R0099465 S AND G PROPERTIES LLC 0182504217023 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $3.28

R0099557 SANCHEZ ODILON 0182504220030 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $6.46

R0099574 GUTIERREZ ARTURO AND 0182504221011 Mar 20, 2018 2017 Tax $5.75

R0100243 FALBO DAVID W 0182505309018 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $2.15

R0100391 GARDNER ALBERT D 0182505317011 Mar 14, 2018 2017 Tax $6.03

R0100540 ADAMS WARREN DEAN 0182505321005 Mar 27, 2018 2017 Tax $6.73

R0100560 PEREZ EDUARDO AND 0182505321033 Mar 12, 2018 2017 Tax $2.62

R0102063 LUNA RITO AND 0182506406024 Mar 23, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0102320 ROJAS LIBBY E 0182507108001 Mar 9, 2018 2017 Tax $3.68

R0103588 MUSSO IMOGENE E 0182510407049 Mar 5, 2018 2017 Tax $38.77

R0103746 LUEVANO MARIA 0182511307007 Mar 14, 2018 2017 Tax $2.99

R0104344 COLLIN VERONICA 0182516209019 Mar 13, 2018 2017 Tax $7.07

R0104609 TANNER PAMELA K 0182517102008 Mar 8, 2018 2017 Tax $2.16

R0104823 TRUST BROOKS NEVA R 0182517116007 Mar 13, 2018 2017 Tax $8.84

R0116088 LU QUANWEI 0171925302125 Mar 27, 2018 2017 Tax $3.57

R0116470 CIANCIO NICHOLAS D 0171919425007 Mar 6, 2018 2017 Tax $1.28

R0117810 BERLAND REGINALD A 0157115203005 Mar 6, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0119797 POPAT SAROH L 0157132330180 Mar 14, 2018 2017 Tax $4.16

R0119855 SAYENIKO YEVGENIY 0171925302151 Mar 27, 2018 2017 Tax $3.57

R0124296 VADEN JEFFREY L AND 0156934314010 Mar 1, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0138329 KERBER MATTHEW D AND 0156701204033 Mar 7, 2018 2017 Tax $3.83

R0164466 OSCEOLA SOUTH LLC 0156532100001 Mar 26, 2018 2017 Tax $13.22

Grand Total $593.79
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